Classif,

Nome

Alexandre Queir6s
Jodo Gomes
Silas Monteiro
André Cruz
Rafael Silva
André Carreiras
Bernardo Pinto
Rafael Kong
Tiago Abiodun
Pedro Brandédo
Tiago Reis

Luis Lume
Daniel Berbigao
Jodo Teixeira
Afonso Queirés
Jaime Bessa
Lautaro Sato
Tiago Mendonga
Tiago Olhero
José Mendes
Afonso Melim
Tomés Ferreira
Igor Kyrychenko
Afonso Santos
Egas Costa
Dinis Ye

Pedro Gongalves
Bruno Reis
Francisco Silva
Daniel Rodrigues
Lourengo Sardinha
Tiago Duarte
Rodrigo Gouveia
Renato Santos
Gustavo Gomes
André Maia
Guilherme Paulo
Hugo Pereira
Romulo Ferreira
Valter Rodrigues
Eduardo Silva
Francisco Wahnon
Tiago Sousa
Carlos Barata
André Batel
Duarte Parreira
Jodo Picos
Gongalo Conceigao
Siméo Ferreira
Tiago Magalhaes
Carlos Gongalves
Facundo de Leon
Tomas Picdo
Pedro Nunes
Pedro Pereira
Ruaben Neves
Ernesto Coelho
Francisco Miranda
Francisco Ferreira
Joao Ferreira
Miguel Santos
Vasco Veloso
Pedro Barata
Ruben Marques
Tomas Kulzer
Gabriel Monteiro
Rafael Frides
Gustavo Ferreira
Filipe Rocha
Gongalo Sa
Ricardo Marinho
Diogo Rodrigues
Filipe Rodrigues
Francisco Topete
Rafael N.Silva
Ricardo Oliveira

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

Clube

CCR Arrabées
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
AR Novelense

NCR Valongo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CTM Mirandela
CTM Mirandela
Sporting CP.

NCR Valongo
Montamora SC

CD 1° de Maio

CSC Orgens

NCR Valongo

CCR Arrabdes
CTM Lagos

CTM Mirandela
CSC Orgens

CCR Arrabdes
Montamora SC

AD Galomar

ACM Madeira
Clube Vila Real

Boa Hora FC

AD Galomar
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CTM Mirandela
Montamora SC
CCR Arrabdes

SC Torres

AD Galomar

Boa Hora FC

CD S#o Roque

LFC Lourosa

SBR 1° Janeiro

AR Canidelense
Sporting CP

CD S#o Roque

LFC Lourosa

SC Torres

LFC Lourosa
Sporting CP

CP Alito

Boa Hora FC

Vagos SC

Vitoria FC

AD Jorge Antunes
SC Torres

AD Jorge Antunes
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CTM Vila Rfeal

LFC Lourosa

Os Ugas - ADC Ega
CD 1° de Maio
ADTM Terras da Feira
Ala Nun' Alvares
CD S#o Rogque

CD 1° de Maio

CD 1° de Maio
Montamora SC

Boa Hora FC
Sporting CP

Boa Hora FC

CTM Vila Real
CCSJ Madeira

NCR Valongo

Club Vila Real

CP ANito

GDCAAA Guilhabreu
LFC Lourosa

AR Novelense

AE Mundao

GD B.Misericordia
AD Jorge Antunes
CCR Arrabées

Boa Hora FC

Licenca

67118
67262
68588
69795
69454
70425
71195
68353
70458
75307
69490
69258
72566
69794
69022
67522
77264
71299
69760
69982
69619
67660
70480
73313
70445
73069
70488
69489
68022
75382
70520
71314
69525
69748
69989
71027
68955
71675
70541
75383
69007
70395
70993
72507
72575
69914
73354
76444
76296
69766
71320
77746
71232
68829
75787
69268
74652
71227
73758
73605
73370
73167
73061
73379
71381
72428
74509
75298
75636
72183
69276
69277
69155
74673
70916
73293

Associagao

Vila Real
Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto
Vila Real
Vila Real
Lishoa
Porto
Leiria
Madeira
Viseu
Porto
Vila Real
Algarve
Vila Real
Viseu
Vila Real
Leiria
Madeira
Madeira
Vila Real
Lisboa
Madeira
Porto
Vila Real
Leiria
Vila Real
Lisboa
Madeira
Lisboa
Madeira
Aveiro
Leiria
Porto
Lisboa
Madeira
Aveiro
Lisboa
Aveiro
Lisboa
Braga
Lisboa
Aveiro
Setubal
Braga
Lisboa
Braga
Porto
Vila Real
Aveiro
Coimbra
Madeira
Aveiro
Porto
Madeira
Madeira
Madeira
Leiria
Lisboa
Lisboa,
Lisboa
Vila Real
Aveiro
Porto
Vila Real
Braga
Porto
Aveiro
Porto
Viseu
Braga
Braga
Vila Real
Lisboa,
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Alexandre Garcés

Ivan Ribeiro

Pedro Rodrigues

Rafael Martins

Siméao Marques

Eduardo Pinheiro

Guilherme Alvadia

Jodo Matoso

Pedro F.Lopes

Ricardo Ribeiro

Tiago Santos

Diogo Morais

Santiago Marini

Jodo Vieira

Afonso Vieira

Diogo Guimaraes

Gabriel Soares

Guilherme Cardoso

Henrique Melro

Jodo Santo

Ricardo Fernandes

Pedro Marques

Daniel Carvalho

Diogo Li

Francisco T.Silva

Guilherme Correia

Jodo Azevedo

Pedro Ferreira

Rodrigo Jesus

Santiago Reis

Vasco Lopes

Carlos Barbosa

Eduardo Costa

Gongalo Barradas

Igor Subtil

Ivo Guimarées

Lucas Lisboa

Pedro Lopes

Ricardo Mendes

Tiago N.Santos

Tomés Barbosa

Tomés Roque

ACM Madeira

Os Ugas - ADC Ega

CTM V.Real
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72462 Madeira
71217 Coimbra

74374 VilaReal

NCR Valongo

75519  Porto

AE Mundao

ACR Saavedra Guedes

Clube Vila Real

GC Figueirense

NCR Valongo

70418  Viseu

72985  Aveiro

74884 VilaReal

73934  Coimbra

73485  Porto

CP Alvito

75573 Braga

LFC Lourosa

AE Mund&o

Os Ugas - ADC Ega

CD Séo Roque

GDCS do Juncal

CTM Caldas Taipas

Clube Top Spin

Boa Hora FC

GC Valbom

Os Ugas - ADC Ega

GC Valbom

CD 1° de Maio

SBR 1° Janeiro

Sporting CP

AD Jorge Antunes.

Real Mafra SC

CCSJ Madeira

VviaRed
74628 Viseu

77639  Coimbra

76226 Madeira

72790 Terceira

76229 Braga

73325  Lisboa

75373  Lishoa

69433 Coimbra
Combra
70018  Madeira

76999  Leiria

73828  Lisboa

78071 Braga

72340  Lisboa

73356 Aveiro

70155  Viseu

AV Lamego
GDBMsercorda 76719

CD 1° de Maio

ADDA Vouzela

SL Benfica

70894  Viseu

76579 Braga

75136 Madeira

70657  Viseu

74316  Lisboa

CTM Caldas Taipas

CSC Orgens

CTM Caldas Taipas

ADDA Vouzela

76039 Braga

76044  Viseu

77017 Braga

75623  Viseu




